
VINAYAK VIDYAPEETH 
          

     

S. No. Type Course Duration 
Tuition Fee (Annual)+ (Registration and Admission Charges- 1000 

Rupees in First year only). Tuition fee is given below:- 
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B.A. 3 

For Gen/OBC/SC Reg fee +10000+ Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- 
will be given on One time Fee deposit) 

2 B.Com 3 

For Gen/OBC/SC Reg fee +10000+ Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- 
will be given on One time Fee deposit) 

3 
B.Sc.  

BIOLOGY 
3 

For Gen/OBC/SC Reg fee +10000+ Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- 
will be given on One time Fee deposit) 

4 
B.Sc. 

 MATH 
3 

For Gen/OBC/SC Reg fee +10000+ Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- 
will be given on One time Fee deposit) 

5 M.Com. 2 

For Gen/OBC/SC Reg Fee+12000+ Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will 
be given on One time Fee deposit) 

 

6 

H
O

M
E 

SC
IE

N
C

E
 

 

B.Sc.  

HOME SCIENCE 

 

3 

(1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+ 18000+ Exam Fee. (2) For SC/ST 
Students - Reg Fee+15000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be 
given on One time Fee deposit) 

 

7 

M.Sc. 

 Home Science (FN) 

 

2 

For Gen/OBC/SC Reg Fee+20000+Exam Fee 

 

8 

M.Sc.  

Home Science (CT) 

 

2 

(1) For Gen/OBC/SC Reg Fee+18000+Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST Reg 
Fee+15000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be given on One 
time Fee deposit)  

 
 
 

9 

M.Sc.  

Home Science (HD) 

 

2 

(1) For Gen/OBC Reg Fee+18000+Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST Reg 
Fee+15000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be given on One 
time Fee deposit)  
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BBA 
ADMINISTRATION 

 

3 

(1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+18000+Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST Students 
- Reg Fee+15000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be given on 
One time Fee deposit)  

11 
MBA 

 
2 

For Gen/OBC/SC Reg Fee+30000+Exam Fee+Reg (Cash discount of Rs 
5000/- will be given on One time Fee deposit)  
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BCA  

COMPUTER 

 

3 

(1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+20000+Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST Students 
- Reg Fee+17000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be given on 
One time Fee deposit)  
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BJMC JOURNALISM 

 
3 

1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+18000+ Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST Students 
- Reg Fee+15000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be given on 
One time Fee deposit)  

 

14 

BFA 

FINE ARTS 

 

3 

(1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+18000 +Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST 
Students - Reg Fee+15000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be 
given on One time Fee deposit)  

 

15 

BPES  

SPORTS 

 

3 

(1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+18000 +Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST 
Students - Reg Fee+15000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be 
given on One time Fee deposit)  
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B.Sc. 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 

 

3 

(1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+18000 +Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST 
Students - Reg Fee+15000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be 
given on One time Fee deposit)  

 

17 
B.Sc. 

MICROBIOLOGY 3 

(1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+18000 +Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST 
Students - Reg Fee+15000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be 
given on One time Fee deposit)  

 

18 

M.Sc. 
BIOTECHNOLOGY 

 

2 

(1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+15000 +Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST 
Students - Reg Fee+12000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be 
given on One time Fee deposit)  

 

19 

M.Sc. 
MICROBIOLOGY 

 

2 

(1) For Gen/OBC Students -Reg Fee+15000 +Exam Fee (2) For SC/ST 
Students - Reg Fee+12000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will be 
given on One time Fee deposit)  
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B. Lib      

 LIBRARY 

 

1 

For Gen/OBC/SC Reg Fee+10000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 2000/- will 
be given on One time Fee deposit) 
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B. Ed  

 
2 

For Gen/OBC/Sc Reg Fee+40000+30000+Exam Fee (Cash discount of Rs 
5000/- will be given on One time Fee deposit)  

 


